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School Undergraduate Representatives Graduate Representatives 

Bowie Jade Ward, President  

 

Chanel Curry, Vice President 
 
Thomasina Boardley, Advisor 

wardj0920@students.bowiestate.edu 

 

curryc0120@students.bowiestate.edu 
 
tboardley@bowiestate.edu 

Ephonia Green, President 

 

Devin Cash, Vice President 

greene0821@students.bowiestate.edu  

 

dcash@bowiestate.edu 

Coppin Karis Joyner, President kjoyner@coppin.edu  N/A 

Frostburg Emma Craddock, President 

 
Cierra Cooper, Vice President 

ejcraddock0@frostburg.edu 

 
cncooper0@frostburg.edu  

Hailey Unger, President 

 
Cameron King, Vice President 

hjunger0@frostburg.edu 

 
cjking02@frostburg.edu  

Salisbury Jahnaiya Sutherland, President 
 
Thabiso Ratlou, Vice President 

jsutherland3@gulls.salisbury.edu 
 
tratlou1@gulls.salisbury.edu  

Holly Thompson, President 
 
Logan Wilson, USMSC Rep 

hthompson1@gulls.salisbury.edu 
 
lwilson5@gulls.salisbury.edu   

Towson Allyyah Aali, President 
 

Liam Brinton, Vice President 

ajohnso8@students.towson.edu  
 

lbrinto1@students.towson.edu 

Kyle Langenfelder, President  
 

 
 
Delayney O’Connor, Representative 

klangen1@students.towson.edu 
 

gsa@towson.edu    
 
doconno1@students.towson.edu  

UBalt 
 

Joint 

UG/Grad 
Body 

Taylor Mulcahy, President 
 
Bria Howard, Vice President 

 
Lisen Gottvall, Chief of Staff 

 
Wardha Moriam, Graduate Representative 

taylor.mulcahy@ubalt.edu 
 
bria.howard@ubalt.edu 

 
lisen.gottvall@ubalt.edu 

 
wardha.moriam@ubalt.edu  

UMB N/A Kelly Grover, USGA President  

 
Jessica Cornell, GSA President 
 

 
Ngum Wirnkor Ambe Loretta, USGA VP 

umb.usga.president@umaryland.edu 

 
jcornell@som.umaryland.edu 
umb.gsa.president@gmail.com 

 
umb.usga.vicepresident@umaryland.edu  

UMBC Eli Gendleman, President 
 
Shriya Menon, Executive Vice President 

 
Shawn Berman 

 

elijahg1@umbc.edu 
 
smenon1@umbc.edu 

 
sbearam1@umbc.edu  

Aminah Amjad, President 
 
Ahmet Kaan Aydin, Vice President 

aamjad2@umbc.edu  
 
aaydin1@umbc.edu 
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UMCP Louis Mancuso, External Chief of Staff 

 
Saili Khorjekar, Internal Chief of Staff 

louis@umd.edu 

 
sailik@umd.edu 

Keegan Clements-Housser, President 

 
Ivy Lyons, Vice President for Legislative 
Affairs & Speaker of the Assembly  

 

Lizzie Irlbacher, Director of Operations  

gsg-president@umd.edu 

 
gsg-vpla@umd.edu 
 

 

gsg-operations@umd.edu  
UMCES N/A Anikka Fife, Co-Chair 

 
Veronica Malabanan Lucchese, Co-Chair  

afife@umces.edu 
 
vlucchese@umces.edu  

UMES Jada Wilkinson, President  

 
Kayden Battle, Representative 

jawilkinson@umes.edu 

 
kcbattle@umes.edu 

Ian M. Kalama, President 

 
Priscilla Kini, Representative 

imkalama@umes.edu 

 
pkini@umes.edu  

UMGC Tonyakristin Henderson, Chair destinyhenderson894@gmail.com  Jonathan Ferber, Graduate Voting Rep jonathan.m.ferber@gmail.com   
     

USG Karen Chij  kchij1@umbc.edu  Lenore Almeida  lenorea1@umbc.edu  

 

   

USMSC President Jefferson Vasquez-Reyes jvreyes@umd.edu 

   

USMSC Vice President for Undergraduate Affairs Princess Nyamali pnyamal1@umbc.edu 

   

USMSC Vice President for Graduate Affairs Harshal Chauhan harshac2@umbc.edu  

   

Co-Directors of Student Affairs Maahe Kunvar maahekunvar@gmail.com  

Srimahi Ghorakavi sghoraka@terpmail.umd.edu  

   

Co-Directors of Government Relations Jaden Farris jfarris1@umbc.edu  

Qamryn Askew qamryna@gmail.com     

Co-Directors of Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Kevin Lopez-Cruz kevinjoselc@gmail.com   

Sarah Otwey sotwey@terpmail.umd.edu  

   

Director of Communications Eric Amaya eamaya12@terpmail.umd.edu  

   

Student Regents Dhruvak Mirani  dmirani@umd.edu 

Rayne Rivera-Forbes rrivera3@students.towson.edu 

   

USM Liaisons Alison Wrynn, Senior Vice Chancellor awrynn@usmd.edu  

Zakiya Lee, Associate Vice Chancellor zlee@usmd.edu  
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